
1. SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 1138
Lippok, Thomas Dr. 383
Mützel, Winfried 374
Westerwald, Thomas 381

2. Büdinger SG 1133
Burghardt, Alexander 376
Grein, Thomas 382
Hanselmann, Stefan 375

3. SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 1131
Baier, Thomas 379
Kemmerer, Ulf 369
Zindel, Timo 383

4. SV Lindenholzhausen 1124
Hillebrand, Werner 370
Kindler, Thomas 376
Schmidt, Wolfgang 378

5. SC Windecken 1115
Arends, Kai Michael 369
Bläser, Mario 378
Kuckuck, Marko 368

6. Fürther SV 1108
Mayer, Robert 367
Seltenreich, Matthias 367
Winter-Mayer, Martina 374

7. SSV Lauterbach 1 1105
Otterbein, Michael 367
Scheuring, Stefan 366
Tuppi, Ingo 372

8. SV Waldhessen 1105
Gallinger, Rolf 360
Czerny, Manuel 370
Mitteis, Daniel 375

9. SV Altenstadt 1101
Friedrich, Beate 376
Hacker, Achim 369
Zielonka, Peter 356

10. SV Diedenbergen 1098
Geissler, Heinz-Peter 368
Harnack, Ingo 362
Mai, Matthias 368

11. Lufthansa Sportverein 1096
Koll, Thomas 356
Schack, Martin 370
Vlaski, Goran 370

12. SV Herbornseelbach III 1093
Jost, Andreas 359
Naumann, Steven 360
Steup, Mario 374

13. SV 1970 Wersau 1087
Busch, Hans-Peter 345
Emrich, Birgit 369
Hostalka, Mark 373
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14. SV Diana Hausen 1072
Haben, Jörg 374
Hellmich, Horst 340
Rebell, Horst 358

15. SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 1032
Schwiderski, Uwe 338
Hamel, Udo 323
Zimmer, Jan-Simon 371

16. SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 1022
Eichstädt, Uwe 323
Marz, Björn 332
Schwanz, Bernd 367

na. SSV Lauterbach 2 732
Müller, Michael 367
Schäfer, Michael 365
Weissenborn, Detlef 0

na. SG Müühlheim-Dietesheim 3 710
Ricken, Matthias 343
Kratz, Gerrit 367
Trimborn, Ralph 0

na. Jagdklub Darmstadt I 375
Dirk, Thomas 0
Pomaska, Thomas 0
Rillich, Wolfgang 375

na. SV Niederklein 1 368
Haendel, Mario 0
Müller, Volker 0
Nau, Gernold 368

na. SG Butzbach 0
Modenbach, Harald 0
Modenbach, Rudolf 0
Seiter, Kai Oliver 0

Einzelwertung

1. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 99,0 482
2. Bistauer, Gerrit Tuspo 1888 Guxhagen I 97,0 482
3. Lippok, Thomas Dr. SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 98,0 481
4. Zindel, Timo SG Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 95,0 478
5. Stoll, Joerg SV Oberndorf 93,0 476
6. Burghardt, Alexander Büdinger SG 95,0 471
7. Mitteis, Daniel SV Waldhessen 375
8. Hanselmann, Stefan Büdinger SG 375
9. Steup, Mario SV Herbornseelbach III 374

10. Hostalka, Mark SV 1970 Wersau 373
11. Tuppi, Ingo SSV Lauterbach 1 372
12. Zimmer, Jan-Simon SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 371
13. Czerny, Manuel SV Waldhessen 370
14. Klindert, Dennis Wayne Büdinger SG 370
15. Hacker, Achim SV Altenstadt 369
16. Arends, Kai Michael SC Windecken 369
17. Emrich, Birgit SV 1970 Wersau 369
18. Szumilas, Daniel PSV GW Wiesbaden 368
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19. Rank, Peter SG Hofheim 1 368
20. Mai, Matthias SV Diedenbergen 368
21. Kummer, Christian SV Gut Schuß Nieder Eschbach 368
22. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 368
23. Schwanz, Bernd SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 367
24. Kratz, Gerrit SG Müühlheim-Dietesheim 3 367
25. Müller, Michael SSV Lauterbach 2 367
26. Scheuring, Stefan SSV Lauterbach 1 366
27. Stiller, Martin Büdinger SG 366
28. Dörr, Heiko SV Klein-Welzheim 366
29. Naumann, Steven SV Herbornseelbach III 360
30. Jost, Andreas SV Herbornseelbach III 359
31. Rühl, Thorsten SV 1958 Lorsch 359
32. Klippel, Michael SV Bad Camberg 356
33. Lischke, Jens Büdinger SG 353
34. Luther, Martin Büdinger SG 351
35. Ricken, Matthias SG Müühlheim-Dietesheim 3 343
36. Marz, Björn SV Edelweiß Jestädt 1 332
na. Haendel, Mario SV Niederklein 1 0
na. Kemik, Halil SG Hochstadt-Dörnigheim 0
na. Kiefer, Mario SV Gudensberg 1627 I 0
na. Langer, Andre SG Haiger I 0
na. Mössinger, Bernd SV Rüsselsheim I 0
na. Otto, Thomas SPSV Hammelbach 0
na. Seiter, Kai Oliver SG Butzbach 0
na. Senestraro, Luigi SGes 1560 Dreieichenhain 0
na. Trimborn, Ralph SG Müühlheim-Dietesheim 3 0
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